
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES:

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 12, 2019

CHARGES:

New Meter Impact Fee 1,500.00$         

Meter Installation Fee 500.00$            

(or actual cost, whichever is greater)

Establishment Fee 25.00$              

Deposit 90.00$              

Reconnect Fee (delinquent) 40.00$              

Reread Meter Fee 15.00$              

Temporary Service Fee 25.00$              

(plus usage and establishment fee)

Late Payment Fee 10.00$              

NSF check return 30.00$              

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES AND RATES

5/8" and 3/4" Meter Base Fee 27.50$              

1" Meter Base Fee 57.50$              

1 1/2" Meter Base Fee 107.50$            

2" Meter Base Fee 172.50$            

1 gal to 3000 gal (per thousand) 3.85$                 

3001 to 6000 gal (per thousand) 4.40$                 

6001 to 10000 gal (per thousand) 5.50$                 

10,001 gal and over (per thousand) 7.70$                 

Bulk Rate, when available (per thousand) 12.75$              

29.11$              

$57.50

1 gal to 3000 gal (per thousand) $6.85

3001 to 6000 gal (per thousand) $7.40

6001 to 10000 gal (per thousand) $8.50

10,001 gal and over (per thousand) $10.70

1" Meter Base Fee

HATCH VALLEY DOMESTIC WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

P.O. BOX 271

PEACH SPRINGS, ARIZONA 86434-0271

Minimum Fee for a month with no gallons used will be the 

$27.50 Base Fee plus tax of $1.61.

COMMERCIAL USAGE CHARGES AND RATES


